10-18-93A11:00 RCVD

69854	DEED OF RECONVEYAN	ce Vol. <u>m93</u> Page 27174
rertain trust deed dated	arch 31 ,19.92, executed in Filippe as grantor a Klamath County, Ore	ersigned trustee or successor trustee under that l and delivered by <u>Bavid G</u> nd recorded on <u>March 31</u> , 1992, gon, in <u>bookyrsol</u> /volume No <u>M92</u> at on No(indicate which), convey-
Lot 9 Lamron in the offic	n Homes, according to the offic ce of the County Clerk of Klama	ial plat thereof on file oth County, Oregon.
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPT	
secured by the trust deed out any covenant or warr	has been fully paid and performed, here	en request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation by does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estat are of the trust deed.
In construing this	instrument and whenever its context so	requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has its name to be signed and its seal, if any	executed this instrument; if the undersigned is , affixed by an officer or other person duly author
Octobe		MATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
DATED	Ву:	6235
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	President

ATED October 15	19 93	KLAMATH CO	UNTY TITLE COMPANY
AIED		By: 128	Down
			President
		••••••	Trustee
STATEO	F OREGON, County of	f Klamath) ss.
Thi	is instrument was ackn	owledged before m	e on, 19,
by Thi	is instrument was ackn R. E. Veatch	owledged before m	е опОстовет 15,, 19.93.
ALL PEFICIAL-6	President		
NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION N	RANT Klamath Coun OREGON 0. 027873		ing Mic Dirit
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	s SEP. 30, 1997		Notary Public for Orego
		My commission	expires
			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
			I certify that the within instrume
Trustee's Name and Address TO:			was received for record on the .1Stilde of
			11:00 o'clock A M., and recorded
		SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	book/reel/volume No. M93 on par 27174 and/or as fee/file/instr
fter recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): David & Donna Filipi	ne	RECORDER 5 00E	ment/microfilm/reception No. 69854
5145 Barry Avenue			Record of Mortgages of said County.
Klamath Falls, OR 9	7601		Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
Intil requested otherwise send all tox statements t	to (Name, Address, Zip):		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
		EE:\$10.00	By Cauline 1. Lulinolite, Depu

1